MODEL ADGA, DE,
DN & DCF
DISCHARGE GRILL, EXTENSIONS,
NINETIES & CURB FLANGES
600 Gulf Freeway
Texas City, TX 77591
PHN:  (409) 935-5743
FAX:  (409) 938-4189

Remote Mount
Blower Housing
Model Number Designations
MODELS ADGA, DN & DCF
ADGA  -  12  -  GS
Series Model Number
ADGA  - Adjustable Discharge Grill Assembly
DN - Discharge Ninety
DCF - Discharge Curb Flange
Blower Size
12 - 12"
16 - 16"
20 - 20"
24 - 24"
Assembly Material
GS - 16 Ga Galvanized Steel
SS - 16 Ga Stainless Steel
2 mil epoxy primer & 2 mil white textured urethane
finish.
MODEL DE
DE  -  12  -  8  -  GS
Series Model Number
DE - Discharge Extension
Blower Size
12 - 12"
16 - 16"
20 - 20"
24 - 24"
Extension Length
8 - 8 inches
16 - 16 inches
24 - 24 inches
48 - 48 inches
XX - Custom Length in Inches *
Assembly Material
GS - 16 Ga Galvanized Steel
SS - 16 Ga Stainless Steel
2 mil epoxy primer & 2 mil white textured urethane
finish.
* Dimension must be expressed in whole number, no